
Block: M.RAMPUR

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

1 01-04-22

2  BIDABARU LAHADI SCHOOL/AWC 21261106242 NON RES 74 27 23 50 22 28 50 19 17 36 68 68 136 8280658128 8280446095 02-04-22

3 03-04-22

4  BIDABARU MARDING A/S 21261107215 RES 68 25 25 50 31 20 51 44 63 107 94 104 208 7894764922 8280446095 04-04-22

5 MUDING ULIKUPA/PAKELPADA/PIPALPADASCHOOL 21261106237 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 95 47 48 95 7852983581 8280446096 05-04-22

6 BIDABARU LUBENGARH A/S 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 8895004526 7894764922 06-04-22

7 BIDABARU LUBENGARH A/S 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8895004526 7894764922 07-04-22

8 BIDABARU LUBENGARH A/S 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8895004526 7894764922 08-04-22

9 BIDABARU KALISURU  AWC NON RES 130 25 26 51 20 20 40 0 0 0 45 46 91 9668376826 8895337714 09-04-22

10 10-04-22

11 LUBENGARH MATAKUPA SCHOOl 21261107569 RES 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 29 59 30 29 59 9438717016 8280446096 11-04-22

12 12-04-22

13 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 184 426 242 184 426 9437330699 8280446091 13-04-22

14 14-04-22

15 15-04-22

16 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 8280446091 16-04-22

17 17-04-22

18 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 8280446091 18-04-22

19 19-04-22

20 LUBENGARH
PANGABAJU/DRA

MBA
AWC NON RES 134 14 16 30 18 18 36 0 0 0 32 34 66 8895004526 8280446096 20-04-22

21 BIDABARU DUKED A/S 21261106229 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 21-04-22

22 BIDABARU DUKED A/S 21261106229 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 9777504262 22-04-22

23 BIDABARU KALISURU SCHOOL21261107125/6243/7134NON RES 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 47 95 48 47 95 9439707926 23-04-22

24 24-04-22

25 URLADANIBIDABARU/URLADANI BASTI /SAKUS PSSCHOOl 21261856063 NON RES 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 52 93 41 52 93 8763959210/8480323734 25-04-22

26 26-04-22

27 URLADANIKHALIAMUNDA/KURUPADAR/NAGJHARISCHOOL21261107208/5362/7216NON RES 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 51 110 59 51 1109938955739/9348566224/8280990861 27-04-22

28 URLADANI JURAKHAMAN/PUIJHARISCHOOL 21261106245/44 NON RES 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 60 60 120 7008160525/8895218957 28-04-22

29 URLADANI URALADANI UPS 21261107230 NON RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 217 398 181 217 398 6370295063 29-04-22

30 URLADANI URALADANI UPS 21261107230 NON RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 217 398 181 217 398 6370295063 30-04-22
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Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

31 01-05-22

32 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 02-05-22

33 03-05-22

34 SALEPALI DUTTA AWC NON RES 30 29 17 46 12 21 33 0 0 0 41 38 79 9078440598 8280446135 04-05-22

35 BELGAON BALBEDA AWC NON RES 34 20 21 41 17 28 45 0 0 0 37 49 86 8455089197 8280446106 05-05-22

36 JAMGUDA PUJILADU AWC NON RES 42 33 20 53 36 19 55 0 0 0 69 39 108 9437733480 8280446099 06-05-22

37 JAMGUDA BARABANDHA AWC NON RES 36 28 10 38 26 19 45 0 0 0 54 29 83 9439234961 8280446102 07-05-22

38 08-05-22

39 SALEPALI
KACHHARPALI/SA

LEPALI
AWC NON RES 30 22 25 47 32 28 60 0 0 0 54 53 107 9937184775/7749017837

8280446138/828

0446140
09-05-22

40 10-05-22

41BARABANDHA LOHORASODA AWC NON RES 50 20 13 33 16 13 29 0 0 0 36 26 62 7684048163 8280446138 11-05-22

42 BELGAON BELGOAN AWC NON RES 32 15 13 28 23 14 37 0 0 0 38 27 65 8337964945 8280446100 12-05-22

43 BELGAON DUDUKARANJHA AWC NON RES 40 14 12 26 34 17 51 0 0 0 48 29 77 7653905276 8280446101 13-05-22

44 MUDING
GHODAPOKHARI/

GOBINDPUR
AWC NON RES 50 23 18 41 41 11 52 0 0 0 64 29 93 8457928166/9777841933

8280446138/775

0865876
14-05-22

45 15-05-22

46 16-05-22

47 17-05-22

48 MUDING MUDING/PAKELPADA AWC NON RES 44 26 29 55 20 23 43 0 0 0 46 52 98 9668343795/9178031075

7894660247/828

0446134 18-05-22

49 KENDUBANDHKADHEL/MANKADKHOLAAWC NON RES 34 28 26 54 33 25 58 0 0 0 61 51 112 7077314762/9938789106 8280446138 19-05-22

50 BAMAK KUTIGUDUM/SITARAMPALIAWC NON RES 40 22 19 41 22 21 43 0 0 0 44 40 84 9668558562/8658935834

8280446144/828

0446147 20-05-22

51 MUDINGDURLADANI/CHITALPATA AWC NON RES 46 28 36 64 28 27 55 0 0 0 56 63 119 9938945969/9178623484

8658771048/828

0446142 21-05-22

52 22-05-22

53 KENDUBANDHKARLABAHALI AWC NON RES 38 26 18 44 20 13 33 0 0 0 46 31 77 8658003776 8280446141 23-05-22

54 24-05-22

55 M.RAMPUR JAYANTINAGAR AWC NON RES 6 19 13 32 19 22 41 0 0 0 38 35 73 8018892819 8280446088 25-05-22

56 BELGAON PIPADI AWC NON RES 58 16 20 36 30 35 65 0 0 0 46 55 101 9438624974 8280446107 26-05-22

57 URLADANI HARLANGA AWC NON RES 50 16 19 35 20 22 42 0 0 0 36 41 77 7656810313 8280446090 27-05-22

58 URLADANI
KUTEDPATA/NUA

MUNDA
AWC NON RES 56 15 18 33 16 19 35 0 0 0 31 37 68 8763245284/7749076534 8280446091 28-05-22

59 29-05-22

60 30-05-22

61 31-05-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

62 URLADANI MOTOGANDA AWC NON RES 8 21 21 42 24 19 43 0 0 0 45 40 85 8456021648 8280446138 01-06-22

63 M.RAMPUR PAIKPADA AWC NON RES 2 29 17 46 28 19 47 0 0 0 57 36 93 7751988480 8458096526 02-06-22
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SWAGATIKA SWAIN

Monday

Monday
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Sunday

SABITRI AMABASYA



64 NUNPUR NUNPUR AWC NON RES 16 30 19 49 25 17 42 0 0 0 55 36 91 7077675346 8280446119 03-06-22

65 BIDABARU KACHUPADA AWC NON RES 126 24 22 46 26 18 44 0 0 0 50 40 90 8895762125 8280446138 04-06-22

66 05-06-22

67 M.RAMPUR M.RAMPUR AWC NON RES 2 22 15 37 22 13 35 0 0 0 44 28 72 8018227448 9078345931 06-06-22

68 07-06-22

69 M.RAMPUR TALSAGARPADA AWC NON RES 4 24 18 42 30 15 45 0 0 0 54 33 87 7682993177 9556767818 08-06-22

70 M.RAMPUR RAJAMUNDA/ PATIGUDAAWC NON RES 16 13 16 29 20 15 35 0 0 0 33 31 64 9937304551/8018984132 8280446087 09-06-22

71 URLADANI NAGJHARI AWC NON RES 52 19 15 34 17 17 34 0 0 0 36 32 68 8280990861 8280446098 10-06-22

72 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH AWC NON RES 124 39 23 62 16 31 47 0 0 0 55 54 109 8895004526 8280446096 11-06-22

73 12-06-22

74 KENDUBANDHBAMAK/BANKEL AWC NON RES 28 28 26 54 25 31 56 0 0 0 53 57 110 8114655186/9078967218 8280446147/48 13-06-22

75 14-06-22

76 15-06-22

77 KENDUBANDHKENDUBANDHA/AINLAPALIAWC NON RES 24 15 17 32 24 21 45 0 0 0 39 38 77 9178993188/9937747321 8280446143/46 16-06-22

78 KENDUBANDHTURCHI/SAIDALANGA AWC NON RES 24 18 18 36 11 32 43 0 0 0 29 50 79 7682811350/9777846451 8280446145/49 17-06-22

79 BELGAON DUMERI/RANGPARU AWC NON RES 58 19 20 39 40 26 66 0 0 0 59 46 105 8114707572/9668095266 8280446109 18-06-22

80 19-06-22

81 URLADANIKHALIAMUNDA/KURUPADARAWC NON RES 52 22 25 47 28 30 58 0 0 0 50 55 105 7749076534/8895523917 8280446094/92 20-06-22

82 21-06-22

83 DHEKUNKUPA
DHEKUNKUPA/M

ADINGNALA
AWC NON RES 18 22 20 42 28 33 61 0 0 0 50 53 103 9437761805/7749902254 8280446115 22-06-22

84 M.RAMPUR PANDKAMAL AWC NON RES 12 29 33 62 24 26 50 0 0 0 53 59 112 9938148176 8280446086 23-06-22

85 M.RAMPUR TUJUNG/COLONIPADA AWC NON RES 8 32 23 65 28 30 58 0 0 0 60 53 113 8114611575/9337791588 8280446117 24-06-22

86 DHEKUNKUPA
GANJPADAR/SUN

DHIPADA
AWC NON RES 26 17 15 32 21 24 45 0 0 0 38 39 77 9438058167/9937765809 8280446083 25-06-22

87 26-06-22

88 BIDABARU SAKUS AWC NON RES 52 23 24 47 19 19 38 0 0 0 42 43 85 8018497962 8280446097 27-06-22

89 28-06-22

90 BIDABARU BIDABARU AWC NON RES 54 19 17 36 13 17 30 0 0 0 32 34 66 9437656933 8280446093 29-06-22

91 BELGAON JAMGUDA/MANSARA AWC NON RES 56 18 20 38 27 23 50 0 0 0 45 43 88 7656810100/8658379827 8280446105 30-06-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

92 01-07-22

93  BIDABARU MARDING A/S 21261107215 RES 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 63 107 94 104 208 7894764922 02-07-22

94 03-07-22

95 JAMBAHLI JAMBAHLI SC/AWC 21261106242 NON RES 16 19 20 39 23 15 38 31 24 55 73 59 132 9178978329 8280446138 04-07-22

96 05-07-22

97 URLADANI DUKED A/S 2121106229 RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 06-07-22

98 URLADANI DUKED A/S 2121106229 RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 07-07-22

99 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 08-07-22

100 BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 7894764922 09-07-22
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Contact No. (HM/ 
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Contact No. of 
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SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT
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ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JUlY 2022

Thursday

DATE OF VISIT

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

DAY

Saturday

Wednesday

Sunday
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Monday
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Monday
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Dr.SUDARSAN SA 9438530569

MR.THAKUR CHARAN SAHU Name of the C.D.P.O.

Wednesday

Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Tuesday

Office No. ANM SWAGATIKA SWAIN 9668285888

DRIVER DINESH BAG 9078032374

SMT.KUSUMA  

PRAHARAJ AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

9937262618 Mob No. 8895087910 PHARMACIST

RAJA SANKRANTI



101 10-07-22

102 BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 7894764922 11-07-22

103 12-07-22

104 BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 7894764922 13-07-22

105 URLADANI URALADANI/JAKABAHALIAWC NON RES 44 24 31 55 26 28 54 0 0 0 50 59 109 9437110729 8280446091/85 14-07-22

106 URLADANI PUIJHARI/PUTRIMAHULAWC NON RES 72 34 19 53 26 31 57 0 0 0 60 50 110 9178851973 8280446093 15-07-22

107 M.RAMPUR NODAL UPS 21261107219 NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 54 121 57 54 121 8456915671 16-07-22

108 17-07-22

109 MUDING MASKADANDI SC/AWC 21261106221 NON RES 36 25 15 40 16 22 38 0 0 0 41 37 78 9337705687 8280446137 18-07-22

110 19-07-22

111 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 20-07-22

112 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 21-07-22

113 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 22-07-22

114 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI PUPS 21261107132 NON RES 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 79 163 84 79 163 8328919894 23-07-22

115 24-07-22

116 JAMBAHLI NUNPUR UPS 21261106179 NON RES 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 58 159 71 58 159 6371508718 25-07-22

117 26-07-22

118 JAMBAHLI DHEKUNKUPA PUPS 21261106177 NON RES 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 44 89 45 44 89 9437761805 27-07-22

119 MUDING DANGAPATA/GOUNTIAPADAAWC NON RES 48 16 19 35 28 24 52 0 0 0 44 43 87 9337079649 8280446139 28-07-22

120 M.RAMPUR PANDKAMAL SCHOOL 21261107568 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 56 94 38 56 94 8249526873 29-07-22

121 MUDING
SCHOOLPADA/KA

DAM/PIPAL
AWC NON RES 54 29 15 44 29 28 57 0 0 0 58 43 101 9777801379 8280446139 30-07-22

122 31-07-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

123 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 01-08-22

124 02-08-22

125 MUDING MUDING PUPS 21261106171 NON RES 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 62 112 50 62 112 7894932349 03-08-22

126 KENDUBANDH AMBAGAON AWC NON RES 10 20 13 33 25 24 49 0 0 0 45 37 82 9938000548 8280446089 04-08-22

127 M.RAMPUR BURAT/CHANPINDA AWC NON RES 16 23 29 52 33 29 62 0 0 0 56 58 114 7895389825/7814630393 8280446082/81 05-08-22

128 MUDING GHODAPOKHRI UPS 21261106161 NON RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 29 65 36 29 65 8917343117 06-08-22

129 07-08-22

130 M.RAMPUR BLOCK COLONY PUPS 21261106227 NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 39 129 90 39 129 7077974742 08-08-22

131 09-08-22

132 M.RAMPUR GOUDPADA AWC NON RES 2 19 23 42 18 26 44 0 0 0 37 49 86 7077653163 9777948499 10-08-22

133 11-08-22

134KENDUBANDHJHALIAGOBHA/PAIKSADHELAWC NON RES 40 18 17 35 18 8 26 0 0 0 36 25 61 9668036791/8456925562 8280446150 12-08-22

135 BELGAONSIKULI/CHOCHOBAHALI AWC NON RES 56 31 17 48 37 29 66 0 0 0 68 46 114 9439228143/7894078931 8280446104 13-08-22

136 14-08-22

137 15-08-22

138 16-08-22

Referal day

Referal day

Referal day

Referal day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN3-6 YR CHILDREN
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Tuesday
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Total Number of 
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SMT.KUSUMA  

PRAHARAJ

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022
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Monday

Sunday
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assigned Hq 

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

DAY

Sunday
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S
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Monday
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Saturday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Staff Details Name Mob

ANM SWAGATIKA SWAIN 9668285888

Saturday

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA
DATE OF VISIT



139 AINLAPALI
PADMANPUR/BA

NKEL
SCHOOL 21261107217/7330 NON RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 82 159 77 82 159

9938319215/9668429

009
17-08-22

140 18-08-22

141 MUDING DANGAPATA AWC NON RES 52 23 14 37 13 10 23 0 0 0 36 24 60 9777801379 8280446139 19-08-22

142 JAMBAHLIDUMERPALI/RAGHUNATHPADA/ULURUPIAWC NON RES 24 20 32 52 25 30 55 0 0 0 45 62 107
7750986509/9348676

920/9348011394
8280446119 20-08-22

143 21-08-22

144 URLADANI JURAKHAMAN AWC NON RES 38 26 16 42 19 18 37 0 0 0 45 34 79 8658011354 8280446092 22-08-22

145 23-08-22

146 BELGOAN BELGOAN SCHOOL 21261106147 NON RES 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 77 188 111 77 188 9692294805 24-08-22

147 BELGOAN BELGOAN SCHOOL 21261106147 NON RES 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9692294805 25-08-22

148 BELGOAN BARABANDHA/D.RANJHA/SIKULI/PIPADISCHOOL21261106139/6148/6173/6142NON RES 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 54 101 47 54 1017381850202/9437833582/7655906698 26-08-22

149G.KARLAKHUNTARAJAMUNDA/MINCHAPADA/MOTOGANDASCHOOL21261107226/7122/7225NON RES 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 53 104 51 5 1049438452951/9777247580/9938590854 27-08-22

150 28-08-22

151 MUDINGKARNIMAL/KACHHARPALI/SALEPALIUPS21261107119/7207/6220/6216NON RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 66 128 62 66 1289178084485/9668844467/9668240821 29-08-22

152 30-08-22

153 31-08-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

154 01-09-22

155 M.RAMPUR AMBAGAON/BURAT SCHOOL 2126110229 NON RES 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 48 122 74 48 122 9668282226/9178583803 02-09-22

156 M.RAMPUR PAIKPADA SCHOOL 2126110229 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 50 99 49 50 99 9938121085 03-09-22

157 04-09-22

158 M.RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA 

PUBLIC SCHOOL
PUBLIC SCHOOL NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 83 170 87 83 170 9178991113 05-09-22

159 06-09-22

160
G.KARLAK

HUNTA

FAPSI,BEHERAMA

L,CHANDANPINDA

,JAKABAHALI

PS21261106181/7115/6223/6226NON RES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 50 87 37 50 87
9556499789/9178786

614/9437743261
07-09-22

161 BARABANDHACHITRA/DUMERI/LOHRASADHASCHOOL21261106165/7137/6228/7578NON RES 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 36 83 47 36 839438008916/9439228171/7326861962 08-09-22

162 AINLAPALI SAIDALANGA/KENDUBANDHA/KENALPADASCHOOL21261105871/6190/7121NON RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 52 124 72 52 1249938319215/7873915829/9178036287 09-09-22

163 JAMBAHLI ULURUPI/KUTIGUDUM/DUMERPALI/KADHELSCHOOL21261107120/60657326/6135NON RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 57 104 47 57 104 9437064318 10-09-22

164 11-09-22

165 JAMGUDA

JAMGUDA/GHUN

GHUTI/LAMER/TA

RKABAHALI

SCHOOL 21261106162/6155/6157/6174NON RES 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 38 89 51 38 89 9938319215/8658492199 12-09-22

166 13-09-22

167 BIDABARU MARDING UGHS 21261107215 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 102 157 55 102 157 9439868542 14-09-22

168 M.RAMPURJHALIAGOBHA/SALEPALISCHOOL 21261105875/6216 NON RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 37 81 44 37 81 7681823313/9668240821 15-09-22

169 NUNPUR NUNPUR SCHOOL 21261106179 NON RES 18` 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 123 270 147 123 270 6371508718 16-09-22

170 AINLAPALI

GOBINDPUR/CHIT

ALPATA/MASKAD

ANDI

SCHOOL21261106160/6158/6221NON RES 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 63 134 71 63 134 8895289088/9438090113 17-09-22

171 18-09-22

172 JAMGUDAGUNDURUPI/BIMLAPADAR/CHOCHOBAHALISCHOOL21261107227/7209/7210NON RES 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 48 87 39 48 877735564164/9938196069/7735326857 19-09-22
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GANESH PUJA

Mob No.
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8895087910
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Saturday

Sunday
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Saturday

Categoru 

of School 

(Res/ 

Sunday



173 20-09-22

174 MUDING KARLABAHALI PUPS 21261106170 NON RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 65 119 54 65 119 7894383696 21-09-22

175 JAMBAHLI MANKADKHOLA/PAIKSADHELSCHOOL 21261106137/7213 NON RES 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 39 77 38 39 77 7852921638/8658613902 22-09-22

176 G.KARLAKHUNTATUJUNG SCHOOL 21261105872 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 100 218 118 100 218 9937943518 23-09-22

177 G.KARLAKHUNTATUJUNG SCHOOL 21261105872 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9937943518 24-09-22

178 25-09-22

179 M.RAMPUR
SARASWATI 

SISUMANDIR
SCHOOL NON RES 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 223 168 82 86 168 9438770719 26-09-22

180 27-09-22

181 M.RAMPUR
SARASWATI 

SISUMANDIR
SCHOOL NON RES 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9438770719 28-09-22

182 M.RAMPUR SHRUTU INTERNATIONALSCHOOL 4 0 0 0 43 78 121 88 112 200 131 233 364 8455089197 29-09-22

183 AINLAPALI
PADMANPUR/BA

NKEL
SCHOOL

21261107217/73

30
NON RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 82 159 77 82 159

9938319215/9668429

009
30-09-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

184 M.RAMPUR
DANIEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
PUBLIC SCHOOL 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 50 136 86 50 136 9777133144 01-10-22

185 02-10-22

186 03-10-22

187 04-10-22

188 05-10-22

189 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 06-10-22

190 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 07-10-22

191 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 08-10-22

192 09-10-22

193 AINLAPALI TURCHI UGHS 21261106193 NON RES 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 73 154 81 73 154 9938159149 10-10-22

194 11-10-22

195 BIDABARU DUKED A/S 21261106229 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 12-10-22

196 BIDABARU DUKED A/S 21261106229 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 13-10-22

197  BIDABARU MARDING SCHOOL 21261107215 ASRAM 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 104 208 94 104 208 7894764922 14-10-22

198 URLADANI URLADANI SCHOOL 21261107230 NON RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 79 164 85 79 164 6370295063 15-10-22

199 16-10-22

200 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL RES 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 17-10-22

201 18-10-22

202 BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 8895004526 19-10-22

203 BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107215 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 8895004526 20-10-22

204 BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107216 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 8895004526 21-10-22

205
G.KARLAK

HUNTA
GOUDKELA/G.K KHUNTASCHOOL 21261106219/6224 NON RES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 33 75 42 33 75 9861672930/9438089667 22-10-22

206 23-10-22

207 24-10-22

208 25-10-22

209 MUDING DANGAPATA SCHOOL 21261109104 NON RES 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 83 193 110 83 193 6370775040 26-10-22
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DIWALI



210 MUDING DANGAPATA SCHOOL 21261109104 NON RES 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 83 193 110 83 193 6370775040 27-10-22

211 MUDING DURLADANI SCHOOL 21261106154 NON RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 51 109 58 51 109 9178027150 28-10-22

212 JAMBAHLIMADINGNALA/BAGBEDASCHOOl 21261107126/6163 NON RES 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 22 50 28 22 50 9178298371/8480413665 29-10-22

213 30-10-22

214 AINLAPALI BAMAK SCHOOL 21261107323 NON RES 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 59 128 69 59 128 9178036287 31-10-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

215 01-11-22

216 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL 21261109104 RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 02-11-22

217 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI SCHOOL 21261107132 NON RES 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 83 165 82 83 165 8328919894 03-11-22

218 MUDING GHODAPOKHRI SCHOOL 21261106161 NON RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 41 94 53 41 94 8917343117 04-11-22

219 MUDING DUTTA UGHS 21261105874 NON RES 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 79 164 85 79 164 7751839046 05-11-22

220 06-11-22

221 M.RAMPUR NODAL UPS 21261107219 NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 136 9241 105 136 241 7852983581 07-11-22

222 08-11-22

223 M.RAMPUR NODAL UPS 21261107219 NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 136 9241 105 136 241 8895935378 09-11-22

224 JAMBAHLI DEKUNKUPA PUPS 21261106177 NON RES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 44 89 45 44 89 9437761805 10-11-22

225 M.RAMPUR T.SPADA PUPS 21261107221 NON RES 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 68 152 84 68 152 9437561592 11-11-22

226 M.RAMPUR BLOCK COLONY PUPS 21261106227 NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 28 101 73 28 101 7077974742 12-11-22

227 13-11-22

228
M.RAMPU

R
DMUV HS NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 189 368 179 189 368 9556004761 14-11-22

229 15-11-22

230
M.RAMPU

R
DMUV HS NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 189 368 179 189 368 9556004761 16-11-22

231
M.RAMPU

R
DMUV HS NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 189 368 179 189 368 9556004761 17-11-22

232 SALEPALI
KACHHARPALI/SA

LEPALI
AWC 21261106220/6216 NON RES 30 22 25 47 32 28 60 0 0 0 54 53 107 9937184775/7749017837 8280446138/40 18-11-22

233 MUDING MUDING/PAKELPADA AWC 21261106171/6240 NON RES 44 26 29 55 20 23 43 0 0 0 46 52 98 9668343795/9178031075
7894660247/828

0446134 19-11-22

234 20-11-22

235  BIDABARU MARDING SCHOOL 21261107215 RES 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 86 128 42 86 133 7894764922 21-11-22

236 22-11-22

237 SALEPALI DUTTA AWC NON RES 30 29 17 46 12 21 33 0 0 0 41 38 79 9078440598 8280446135 23-11-22

238 BELGAON BALBEDA AWC NON RES 34 20 21 41 17 28 45 0 0 0 37 49 86 8455089197 8280446106 24-11-22

239 JAMGUDA PUJILADU AWC NON RES 42 33 20 53 36 19 55 0 0 0 69 39 108 9437733480 8280446099 25-11-22

240 JAMGUDA BARABANDHA AWC NON RES 36 28 10 38 26 19 45 0 0 0 54 29 83 9439234961 8280446102 26-11-22

241 27-11-22

242 MUDING
GHODAPOKHARI/

GOBINDPUR
AWC NON RES 50 23 18 41 41 11 52 0 0 0 64 29 93 8457928166 7750865876 28-11-22

243 29-11-22

244 KENDUBANDHKADHEL/MANKADKHOLAAWC NON RES 34 28 26 54 33 25 58 0 0 0 61 51 112 9938789106/7077314762 8280446144 30-11-22
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Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

245 BELGAON BELGOAN AWC NON RES 32 15 13 28 23 14 37 0 0 0 38 27 65 8337964945 8280446100 01-12-22

246 BELGAON DUDUKARANJHA AWC NON RES 40 14 12 26 34 17 51 0 0 0 48 29 77 7653905276 8280446101 02-12-22

247 KENDUBANDHKARLABAHALI AWC NON RES 38 26 18 44 20 13 33 0 0 0 46 31 77 8658003776 8280446141 03-12-22

248 04-12-22

249 M.RAMPUR JAYANTINAGAR AWC NON RES 6 19 13 32 19 22 41 0 0 0 38 35 73 8018892819 8280446088 05-12-22

250 06-12-22

251 BAMAK KUTIGUDUM/SITARAMPALIAWC NON RES 40 22 19 41 22 21 43 0 0 0 44 40 84 9668558562/8658935824 8280446144/48 07-12-22

252 MUDINGDURLADANI/CHITALPATA AWC NON RES 46 28 36 64 28 27 55 0 0 0 56 63 119 9938945969 8280446136 08-12-22

253 BELGAON PIPADI AWC NON RES 58 16 20 36 30 35 65 0 0 0 46 55 101 9438624974 8280446107 09-12-22

254 URLADANI HARLANGA AWC NON RES 50 16 19 35 20 22 42 0 0 0 36 41 77 7656810313 8280446090 10-12-22

255 11-12-22

256 URLADANI
KUTEDPATA/NUA

MUNDA
AWC NON RES 56 15 18 33 16 19 35 0 0 0 31 37 68 8763245284/7749076534 8280446091 12-12-22

257 13-12-22

258 M.RAMPUR TALSAGARPADA AWC NON RES 4 24 18 42 30 15 45 0 0 0 54 33 87 7682993177 9556767818 14-12-22

259 M.RAMPUR RAJAMUNDA/ PATIGUDAAWC NON RES 16 13 16 29 20 15 35 0 0 0 33 31 64 9937304551 8280446087 15-12-22

260 URLADANI NAGJHARI AWC NON RES 52 19 15 34 17 17 34 0 0 0 36 32 68 8280990861 8280446098 16-12-22

261 LUBENGARH LUBENGARH AWC NON RES 124 39 23 62 16 31 47 0 0 0 55 54 109 8895004526 8280446096 17-12-22

262 18-12-22

263 URLADANI MOTOGANDA AWC NON RES 8 21 21 42 24 19 43 0 0 0 45 40 85 8456021648 8280446084 19-12-22

264 20-12-22

265 M.RAMPUR M.RAMPUR AWC NON RES 2 22 15 37 22 13 35 0 0 0 44 28 72 8018227448 9078345931 21-12-22

266 M.RAMPUR PAIKPADA AWC NON RES 2 29 17 46 28 19 47 0 0 0 57 36 93 7751988480 8458096526 22-12-22

267 NUNPUR NUNPUR AWC NON RES 16 30 19 49 25 17 42 0 0 0 55 36 91 7077675346 8280446119 23-12-22

268 BIDABARU KACHUPADA AWC NON RES 126 24 22 46 26 18 44 0 0 0 50 40 90 8895762125 8280446138 24-12-22

269 25-12-22

270 KENDUBANDHBAMAK/BANKEL AWC NON RES 28 28 26 54 25 31 56 0 0 0 53 57 110 8114655186/9078967218 8280446147/48 26-12-22

271 27-12-22

272 KENDUBANDHKENDUBANDHA/AINLAPALIAWC NON RES 24 15 17 32 24 21 45 0 0 0 39 38 77 9178993188/9937747321 8280446143/46 28-12-22

273 KENDUBANDHTURCHI/SAIDALANGA AWC NON RES 24 18 18 36 11 32 43 0 0 0 29 50 79 9777846451/7682811350 8280446145/49 29-12-22

274 BELGAON DUMERI/RANGPARU AWC NON RES 58 19 20 39 40 26 66 0 0 0 59 46 105 9668095266/8114707572 8280446109 30-12-22

275 URLADANIKHALIAMUNDA/KURUPADARAWC NON RES 52 22 25 47 28 30 58 0 0 0 50 55 105 9438622585/8895523917 8280446094/92 31-12-22

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL
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277 DHEKUNKUPA
DHEKUNKUPA/M

ADINGNALA
AWC NON RES 18 22 20 42 28 33 61 0 0 0 50 53 103 9437761805/7749902254 8280446115 02-01-23

278 03-01-23

279  BIDABARU MARDING SCHOOL 21261107215 RES 68 25 23 50 31 20 51 44 63 107 94 104 208 7894764922 04-01-23

280 M.RAMPUR PANDKAMAL AWC NON RES 12 29 33 62 24 26 50 0 0 0 53 59 112 9938148176 8280446086 05-01-23

281 BIDABARU DUKED A/S 21261106229 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 06-01-23

282 BIDABARU DUKED A/S 21261106229 NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 154 246 92 154 246 8658809289 07-01-23

283 08-01-23

284 M.RAMPUR TUJUNG/COLONIPADA AWC NON RES 8 32 23 65 28 30 58 0 0 0 60 53 113 8114611575/9937791588 8280446117 09-01-23

285 10-01-23

286 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 184 426 242 184 426 9437330699 11-01-23

287 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 12-01-23

288 URALADANI URALADANI A/S 21261107223 RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 13-01-23

289 DHEKUNKUPA
GANJPADAR/SUN

DHIPADA
AWC NON RES 26 17 15 32 21 24 45 0 0 0 38 39 77 9438058167/9937765809 8280446083 14-01-23

290 15-01-23

291 BIDABARU SAKUS AWC 21395120104 NON RES 52 23 24 47 19 19 38 0 0 0 42 43 85 8018497962/9437656933 8280446097 16-01-23

292 17-01-23

293 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL 21261109104 RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 18-01-23

294  BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 149 486 337 149 486 8895004526 19-01-23

295  BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8895004526 20-01-23

296  BIDABARU LUBENGARH SCHOOl 21261107214 RES 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8895004526 21-01-23

297 22-01-23

298 23-01-23

299 24-01-23

300 BIDABARU BIDABARU AWC NON RES 54 19 17 36 13 17 30 0 0 0 32 34 66 9437656933 8280446093 25-01-23

301 26-01-23

302 BELGAONJAMGUDA/MANSARA AWC NON RES 56 18 20 38 27 23 50 0 0 0 45 43 88 7656810100/8658379827 8280446108 27-01-23

303 JAMBAHLI JAMBAHLI SC/AWC 21261106172 NON RES 16 19 20 39 23 15 38 31 24 55 73 59 132 9938332470/9178978329 8280446118 28-01-23

304 29-01-23

305  BIDABARU LAHADI SCHOOL/AWC 21261106242 NON RES 74 27 23 50 22 28 50 19 17 36 68 68 136 8280658128 8280446095 30-01-23

306 31-01-23

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

307 M.RAMPUR KGBV SCHOOL RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 100 100 9668299333 01-02-23

308 KENDUBANDH AMBAGAON AWC NON RES 10 20 13 33 25 24 49 0 0 0 45 37 82 9938000548 8280446189 02-02-23

309 M.RAMPUR BURAT/CHANPINDA AWC NON RES 16 23 29 52 33 29 62 0 0 0 56 58 114 7.89539E+19

8280446182/828

0446081 03-02-23

310 M.RAMPUR GOUDPADA AWC NON RES 2 19 23 42 18 26 44 0 0 0 37 49 86 7077653163 9777948499 04-02-23

311 05-02-23

312 URLADANI JURAKHAMAN AWC NON RES 38 26 16 42 19 18 37 0 0 0 45 34 79 8658011354 9861233015 06-02-23

313 07-02-23

314KENDUBANDHJHALIAGOBHA/PAIKSADHELAWC NON RES 40 18 17 35 18 8 26 0 0 0 36 25 61 8456925562/9668036791 8280446150 08-02-23

SUNDAY

SUBASH BOSE JAYANTI
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ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023
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315 BELGAONSIKULI/CHOCHOBAHALI AWC NON RES 56 31 17 48 37 29 66 0 0 0 68 46 114 7894078931/9439228143 8280446104 09-02-23

316 MUDING DANGAPATA AWC NON RES 52 23 14 37 13 10 23 0 0 0 36 24 60 9777801379 8280446139 10-02-23

317 JAMBAHLIDUMERPALI/RAGHUNATHPADA/ULURUPIAWC NON RES 24 20 32 52 25 30 55 0 0 0 45 62 107
7750986509/9348676

920/9348011394 8280446119 11-02-23

318 12-02-23

319 MUDING ULIKUPA/PAKELPADA/PIPALPADASCHOOL21261106237/6240/6239NON RES 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 95 47 48 959337705687/7852983581/91780310758280446139 13-02-23

320 14-02-23

321 BIDABARU KALISURU/PANGABAJU/DRAMBASCHOOL21261107125/6243/7134NON RES 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 47 95 48 47 95 9668376826/8763173480 15-02-23

322 URLADANIBIDABARU/URLADANI BASTI PS/SAKUSSCHOOl21261856222/6063/1814657NON RES 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 52 93 41 52 938763846640/9938159149/8280560628 16-02-23

323 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI PUPS 21261107132 NON RES 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 79 163 84 79 163 8328919894 17-02-23

324 18-02-23

325 19-02-23

326 KENDUBANDHKENDUBANDHA UGHS 21261106190 NON RES 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 66 131 65 66 131 7077936755 20-02-23

327 21-02-23

328 URLADANIKHALIAMUNDA/KURUPADAR/NAGJHARISCHOOL21261107208/1855362/1107216NON RES 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 51 110 59 51 1109437923986/8895690568/8280798868 22-02-23

329 URLADANI JURAKHAMAN/PUIJHARISCHOOL 21261106245/6244 NON RES 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 60 60 120 8763307841 23-02-23

330 M.RAMPUR AMBAGAON/BURAT SCHOOL21261106183/21261105873NON RES 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 48 122 74 48 122 9668282226/9178583803 24-02-23

331 M.RAMPUR PAIKPADA SCHOOL 21261107220 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 50 99 49 50 99 9938121085 25-02-23

332 26-02-23

333
G.KARLAK

HUNTA

FAPSI,BEHERAMA

L,CHANDANPINDA
PS 21261107115/6223 NON RES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 50 87 37 50 87

9556499789/9178786

614/9437743261
27-02-23

334 28-02-23

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

336 M.RAMPURJHALIAGOBHA/SALEPALISCHOOL 21261105875/6216 NON RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 37 81 44 37 81 7681823313/9668240821 01-03-23

337 NUNPUR NUNPUR SCHOOL 21261106179 NON RES 18` 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 123 270 147 123 270 6371508718 02-03-23

338 AINLAPALI
GOBINDPUR/CHIT

ALPATA/MASKAD
SCHOOL 21261106160/6158 NON RES 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 63 134 71 63 134 8895289088/9438090113 03-03-23

339 M.RAMPURSHREE EDUCATION SCHOOL RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 91 160 69 91 160 9938121085 04-03-23

340 05-03-23

341 M.RAMPURSHREE EDUCATION SCHOOL RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9938121085 06-03-23

342 07-03-23

343 08-03-23

344 BARUBANDHRANGPARU/CHITRA/DUMERI/LOHRASADHASCHOOL21261106165/7137/6228/7578NON RES 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 36 83 47 36 83 9438008916/9439228171 09-03-23

345 AINLAPALI SAIDALANGA/KENDUBANDHA/KENALPADASCHOOL21261105871/6190/7121NON RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 52 124 72 52 124 8280446149 10-03-23

346 JAMBAHLI ULURUPI/KUTIGUDUM/DUMERPALI/KADHELSCHOOL 21261107120/6065 NON RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 57 104 47 57 104 9938280428 11-03-23

347 12-03-23

348 JAMGUDAGUNDURUPI/BIMLAPADAR/CHOCHOBAHALISCHOOL21261107227/7209/7210NON RES 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 48 87 39 48 87 9937184775 13-03-23

349 14-03-23

350 G.KARLAKHUNTATUJUNG SCHOOL 21261105872 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 100 218 118 100 218 9937943518 15-03-23

351 G.KARLAKHUNTATUJUNG SCHOOL 21261105872 NON RES 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 100 218 118 100 218 9937943518 16-03-23

352 M.RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA 

PUBLIC SCHOOL
PUBLIC SCHOOL NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 170 78 92 170 9178991113 17-03-23
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353 M.RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA 

PUBLIC SCHOOL
PUBLIC SCHOOL NON RES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 83 170 87 83 170 9178991113 18-03-23

354 19-03-23

355 AINLAPALI
PADMANPUR/BA

NKEL
SCHOOL 21261107217/7330 NON RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 82 159 77 82 159

9078603332/9668429

009
20-03-23

356 21-03-23

357 LUBENGARH KALISURU  AWC NON RES 130 25 26 51 20 20 40 0 0 0 45 46 91 9668376826 8280555729 22-03-23

358 URLADANI URLADANI A/S 21261107223 ASRAM 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 79 164 85 79 164 9437330699 23-03-23

359 URLADANI URLADANI A/S 21261107223 ASRAM 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 24-03-23

360 URLADANI URLADANI A/S 21261107223 ASRAM 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699 25-03-23

361 26-03-23

362 MUDING
GHODAPOKHARI/

GOBINDPUR
AWC NON RES 50 23 18 41 41 11 52 0 0 0 64 29 93 8457928166/9777841933 7750865876 27-03-23

363 28-03-23

364 JAMBAHLI MANKADKHOLA/PAIKSADHELSCHOOL 21261106137 NON RES 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 39 77 38 39 77 6371728493 29-03-23

365 30-03-23

366 MUDING KARLABAHALI PUPS 21261106170 NON RES 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 65 119 54 65 119 7894383696 31-03-23
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Referal day

Referal day

SUNDAY
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Monday
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